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Charolais France - Agropôle du Marault - 58470 MAGNY-COURS

ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

171 kg

71

300 kg

74 68 5

UCELLO GER
FR1812013106
SCEA BONNICHON ET LEMAS

119
91

102 0.77

0.77

0.89

110 0.76

115 0.77

RJC

106
90

101

PLATINI

0.77

0.48

0.46

Né le : 14/12/2022

JOLIEFLEUR
FR1826973370FR0334339720
BONNICHON JACQUELINEMELET FRANCK

9389 0.630.91

107113 0.460.82

110

SOTTY BERNARDGAEC BERGER
PERE & FILS

BONNICHON
JACQUELINE

MELET FRANCK GAEC CLUZEL -
HEURTIER

MELET FRANCK
RR2 EA+RJRJ RVSRVS
CADIXEINSTEINGERBE-ROSELENA GANDINELECTEUR

73
89
85
87
86

0.80

BEAUZON NICOLAS
FR5823099682
POMPOMGIRL

82

0.80

0.82

0.84

0.80

0.87

87
98

104
91
84

106106 0.460.82

GAEC POUPON JEAN-MICHEL
FR5813016047
MONACO

101116 0.580.83

0.46

0.44

0.36

0.620.820.84 10510095 106
103
92

EARL COMPOT
RVS

TALISMAN

GAEC BEAUZON FRERES
FR5811805357
ARIANNE

0.44

0.52

0.55

0.44

0.56

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.25.1 Date d'édition : 02/12/2025

86
88
93
94
92

0.54

0.66

0.68

0.54

0.65

GAEC BEAUZON
FRERES

84
87

106

Née le : 09/03/2019

0.44

0.29

0.25

A+

95

74
86

100

RJ
OUSTE

0.54

0.54

0.44

NON53 kg NON1

ADONIS FR5811025328 02/02/2025 A+

A+ RR4 S A+ RR2 E

BEAUZON NICOLAS
BEAUZON NICOLAS
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